2024 Approved Parenting Coordinators

Name: Ronnie Beach
Address: PO Box 3930
Olathe, KS 66063
Phone: 913-403-6000
Email: ronniebeach2@gmail.com
Judicial Districts: 1234567891011121314151617 18192021 22 23 24
2526 27 28 29 30 31

Name: Carly Boothe
Address: 130 N Cherry, Third Fl
Olathe, KS 66061
Phone: 913-890-4790
Email: carly@boothewalsh.com
Judicial Districts: 1367 8 10
Name: Charla Beall
Address: PO Box 3532
Olathe, KS 66063
Phone: 816-659-4786
Email: cvbe2000@aol.com
Judicial Districts: 10
Name: James Donovan
Address: 5400 Johnson Dr, Suite 166
Mission, KS 66205
Phone: 913-660-4815
Email: jim.donovan.mediation@gmail.com
Judicial Districts: 123456789101112131415161718 192021222324
2526 27 28 29 30 31
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Name: Jeanne Erikson

Address: 200 W Douglas, Suite 555
Wichita, KS 67202

Phone: 316-776-2317

Email: erikson@halcyonist.com

Judicial Districts: 13 18 30

Name: Carolyn Featherstone
Address: 710 N 7 St, Suite 130
Kansas City, KS 66101
Phone: 913-573-5637
Email: Carolyn.featherstone@kscourts.org
Judicial Districts: 29

Name: Monica Frazier
Address: 8700 Monrovia St
Lenexa, KS 66215

Phone: 816-729-2600
Email: mfrazier.safepassage@gmail.com

Judicial Districts: 123456789101112131415161718192021 222324
25262728 29 3031

Name: Caleb Hensley
Address: 710 N 7t St
Kansas City, KS 66101
Phone: 913-573-2833
Email: caleb.hensley@kscouts.org

Judicial Districts: 29

Name: Bruce Mayfield

Address: 8010 Conser, Suite 4556
Overland Park, KS 66204

Phone: 913-649-8404

Email: bruce@mayfieldlaw.com

Judicial Districts: 46 7 10
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Name: Elizabeth Mayfield
Address: PO Box 4556

Overland Park, KS 66204
Phone: 913-825-7400
Email: Elizabeth@keepitfriendly.com
Judicial Districts: 1467 10 29

Name: Melissa Meyer

Address: 550 N 159" St East, Suite 320
Wichita, KS 67230

Phone: 316-559-3934

Email: melissa.m@collaborativesuccess.com

Judicial Districts: 123456789101112131415161718192021 222324
2526 27 28 29 30 31

Name: Deborah Medlock

Address: 430 E Santa Fe, Suite 200
Olathe, KS 66061

Phone: 913-490-3689

Email: dmedlock@disputerc.com

Judicial Districts: 1467 1029

Name: Erin Poolman-Barnes
Address: 710 N 7t St
Kansas City, KS 66101

Phone: 913-573-2833
Email: erin.barnes@kscourts.org
Judicial Districts: 29

Name: Melissa Richards
Address: 315 Houston St Suite C
Manhattan, KS 66502

Phone: 785-992-4123
Email: melissa@mhkdrs.com
Judicial Districts: 2 8 21 28
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Name: Bridget Schneider
Address: 547 N Birkdale Court
Wichita, KS 67230

Phone: 316-308-3949
Email: bkschneider@pontifexpower.onmicrosoft.com

Judicial Districts:12345678910111213141516 1718192021 2223 24
2526 2728 29 30 31

Name: Melissa Schwartz
Address: 946 N West St
Wichita, KS 67203
Phone: 316-712-4848
Email: melissa@bfatherapy.com
Judicial Districts: 1234567891011 121314151617 18 192021 22 23 24
2526 27 28 29 30 31

Name: Angela Smith
Address: 8500 Santa Fe Drive
Overland Park, KS 66212

Phone: 913-895-6130
Email: angie.smith@opkansas.org
Judicial Districts: 1 37 10 29

Name: Greta Wills
Address: 30 W Pershing Rd, #6414484
Kansas City, KS 64141
Phone: 816-237-0432
Email: civilkcllc@gmail.com
Judicial Districts: 01 0203040506 070809101112131415161718192021
22 2324 2526272829 3031

Name: Ann Zimmerman
Address: 316 N Santa Fe

Salina, KS 67402
Phone: 785-309-0390
Email: ann@ezim.com
Judicial Districts: 8 9 12 20 21 28
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